

Placentia Rotary Cowabunga Community Cookout September

16th, 2023 | Kraemer Park | PLACENTIA, CA

RESTAURANT AGREEMENT FORM

Community Cookout, herein known as COWABUNGA, at Kraemer Pa Avenue, Placentia, CA 92870 and	•
RESTAURANT agrees to attend and serve the following food item(s) (pt COWABUNGA on September 16 th , 2023:	ease describe) at

RESTAURANT agrees to provide the following:

- 1. Knowledgeable staff to serve food.
- 2. Bowls, utensils and/or napkins as needed (**COWABUNGA** to provide disposable plates per item 3 below).
- 3. Merchandise, coupons, promotional, and display material, at **RESTAURANT's** discretion, to display on table.

In addition, **RESTAURANT** agrees to comply with all terms and conditions listed on the following page of this document.

COWABUNGA agrees to provide the following:

- 1. One (1) 6' rectangular table and tablecloth
- 2. Two (2) chairs for serving staffs' convenience
- 3. Disposable dinner plates as needed
- 4. Mention in digital and print media



Placentia Rotary Cowabunga Community Cookout

September 16th, 2023 | Kraemer Park | PLACENTIA, CA

Name of Restaurant: Address: City: Email: Website: Day-of Contact: RESTAURANT agrees to assume all liabilities in connection with RESTAURANT's presence at the event and hold COWABUNGA and Kraemer Park free and harmless of any claims, damages or other liabilities in connection with the actions of the RESTAURANT's staff and sale, advertising and promotion of any of the vendors merchandise or products. Authorized Signature: Date: Signee Name (PRINT):

Please mail or email your completed form to:

Attn: Cowabunga Food Chair P.O. Box 1331 Placentia, CA 92871

Subject: Restaurant Agreement jnwmartin@gmail.com

Placentia Rotary Cowabunga Community Cookout

September 16th, 2023 | Kraemer Park | PLACENTIA, CA

GENERAL EVENT INFORMATION

Thank you for agreeing to participate in the Placentia Rotary 12th Annual Cowabunga Community Cookout at Kraemer Park. This letter provides some general information about the event. If you have any questions not covered here, please feel free to contact us.

- Restaurant set up time is between 2:45 PM and 3:45 PM on Saturday, September 16, 2023.
- Vehicles will be allowed to load and unload in the park parking lot, located along the north border of the park, just off of Bradford Avenue. A maximum of one (1) vehicle may remain parked in this area for the duration of the event.
- Table assignments will be issued by our on-site event manager upon arrival. Restaurant table must be manned and open by 4:00PM and remain open continuously until 8:00PM.
- Please have your table cleaned and all items removed by 9:00PM.
- Disposable dinner plates will be provided by Cowabunga. Please bring any utensils or napkins if needed.
- Please be advised there will be no official event security. Cowabunga, event coordinators/staff, and Kraemer Park will not be held responsible for any lost or stolen items from vendor tables.
- Cowabunga will be responsible for all ABC permits that may be needed on your behalf
- Cowabunga provides a general liability insurance policy for the event. Any additional liability insurance covering the Restaurant and their staff is the sole responsibility of the Vendor.

Please sign and return the attached Restaurant Agreement by mail or email. When you return a signed Restaurant Agreement you will be included in future marketing, promotional material and ticket sale efforts concerning the event. **Return your agreement early to get maximum exposure for your business!**

If you have further questions please feel free to contact us.

Best Regards -

Debye Payne

Cowabunga Food Chair

Phone/Text: 714-390-1920

debyerotary@gmail.com